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200101220000
21931

01/22/2001
09:07:57

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199601190000
18441

200108220003
58271

08/22/2001
08:45:49

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COUSINS INC 200101050000
05841

200101050000
05841

01/05/2001
02:23:46

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COUSINS INC 199612310004
26941

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST   1996-
42694

200101220000
21911

01/22/2001
09:07:55

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

17 53 200101220000
21901

Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:17 Pg:53
Desc:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS, 2001-
02190


