Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101220000 21931	01/22/2001 09:07:57	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA					199601190000 18441	
200108220003 58271	08/22/2001 08:45:49	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COUSINS INC					200101050000 05841	
200101050000 05841	01/05/2001 02:23:46	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COUSINS INC					199612310004 26941	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST 1996- 42694
200101220000 21911	01/22/2001 09:07:55	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			17	53	200101220000 21901	Lot#:5 Lot:& Book:17 Pg:53 Desc:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 2001- 02190